TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Agri Laboratories, Ltd.		12/28/2004	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Neogen Corporation	
Street Address:	620 Lesher Place	
City:	Lansing	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48912	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2898876	URICON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (517)347-4103

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (517) 347-4100

Email: mcldmyn@comcast.net

Correspondent Name: Ian C. McLeod

Address Line 1: 2190 Commons Parkway
Address Line 4: Okemos, MICHIGAN 48864

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	lan C. McLeod
Signature:	/iancmcleod/
Date:	01/04/2005

Total Attachments: 1

source=43-120 Assignment with signature#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003001 FRAME: 0223

Neogen 4.3-120

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Agri Laboratories, Ltd., WHEREAS, Corporation, whose principal office address is 20927 State Route K, St. Joseph, Missouri 64505 is the owner of the trademark and registration set forth below; and

WHEREAS, Neogen Corporation, a Michigan Corporation, whose principal office address is 620 Lesher Place, Lansing, Michigan 48912 is desirous of acquiring said mark registration;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Agri Laboratories, Ltd. does hereby assign unto Neogen Corporation, all right, title, and interest in and to, together with the good will of the business symbolized by, the following mark:

Trademark: URICON

Registration No.: 2,898,876

Registration Date: November 2, 2004

International Class No. 5

Dated: /2/28/04

AGRI LABORATORIES, LTD.

Title: 🚗 President

STATE OF MISSOURI

5\$.

COUNTY OF BUCHANAN

Subscribed, sworn, and acknowledged before me this Arm day of December , 200 f , by Dave-Sunningham, Executive Vice President of Agri Laboratories, Ltd. Steve Schwam

SEAL

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: FEBRUARY 24 2007



DONNA IMLAY Buchanan County My Commission Expires February 24, 2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003001 FRAME: 0224

RECORDED: 01/04/2005